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Kindly Notice: 
●є35 is to be charged if less than 10 cases in one shipment. 
●3% extra is to be charged for payment via Paypal. 

 
CAD/CAM Designs 
 
Single Coping      є 2.5/unit   Bridge Coping/Bridge Full Contour  є 3.5/unit 
Full Contour Crown     є 3/unit   Single Crown on Implant   є 3/unit 
Bridge on Implant      є 5/unit   Framework Parital Denture   є 10/arch 
 

Fixed Restorations 
 
Porcelain Fused to Metal    Crown & Bridge  Inlay / Onlay 
PFM Non-Precious（Be-free）    є20.00/unit           є18.00/unit   
PFM Non-Precious Co-Cr (Be and Ni free) є22.00/unit           є18.00/unit   
PFM Semi-Precious     є20.00 *   є18.00 * 
PFM Yellow High Noble     є20.00 *   є18.00 * 
PFM White High Noble     є20.00 *   є18.00 * 
CAPTEKTM  ( Gold included )    є85.00/unit 
Titanium Crown                            є45.00/unit 
Non Precious Metal Try In    є15.00/unit 
Porcelain Build up     є13.00/unit 
Maryland Bridge (One pontic with two wings)  є40.00  
(Additional Wing)               є10.00/unit   
*Precious Alloy Additional: Weight + 15% lost 
 
Full Metal Cast      Crown & Bridge  Inlay / Onlay  Post & Core 
FMC Non-Precious（Be-free）   є18.00/unit   є18.00/unit   є15.00/unit 
FMC Non-Precious Co-Cr (Be and Ni free) є18.00/unit   є18.00/unit   є15.00/unit 
FMC Semi-Precious     є18.00 *   є18.00 *   є15.00 * 
FMC Yellow High Noble    є18.00 *   є18.00 *   є15.00 * 
FMC White High Noble     є18.00 *   є18.00 *   є15.00 * 
*Precious Alloy Additional: Weight + 15% lost 
 
Metal Free       Crown & Bridge  Veneer    Inlay / Onlay    
IPS e.max press      є50.00/unit   є50.00/unit   є50.00/unit 
IPS Empress Ⅱ       є50.00/unit   є50.00/unit   є50.00/unit 
Meganeer(Non-prepration veneer)       є65.00/unit 
Ceram Composite     є25.00/unit   є20.00/unit   є20.00/unit 
Zirconia Coping only     є30.00/unit 
Zirconia Crown/Bridge              є50.00/unit 
Full Contour Zirconia Bridge    є55.00/unit 
 
Implant 
Handel fee of metal abutment       є35.00* 
Handel fee of burnable abutment (Screw)  є45.00* 
Position                               є13.00/unit 
Abutment Preparation/Adjustment   є20.00/unit 
Zirconia Custom Abutment    є300.00/unit 
Titanium Custom Abutment    є250.00/unit 
*Precious Alloy Additional: Weight + 15% lost 
 
Telescopic                                  
Primary Crown                             є35.00 * 

Secondary Crown                          є35.00 * 
Composite       є20.00/unit 

Additional Services  
Diagnostic Wax-up (with soft tissue) є4.00/Tooth 
Porcelain Butt (Shoulder) Margin 180° є8.00 
Porcelain Butt (Shoulder) Margin 360° є13.00 
Gum Porcelain     є12.00 
Metal Occlusal      є10.00  
Soft Tissue      є3.00 
Change Shade     є15.00 
Reduction coping     є4.00 
Fit to Partial     є8.00 
Post& Core separate with Key  є16.00 
Processed Temporary    є10.00/ Tooth 
Rest                                 є5.00 
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Kindly Notice: 
●є35 is to be charged if less than 10 cases in one shipment. 
●3% extra is to be charged for payment via Paypal. 

*Precious Alloy Additional: Weight + 15% lost     
Attachment 
Attachments       є45.00/unit 
ERA Attachment      є55.00 * 
*Precious Alloy Additional: Weight + 15% lost 

 
Removable Restorations 
 
Partials Framework 
Co-Cr Framework Bego            є30.00 
Vitallium 2000 є59.00 
Vitallium 2000+ є69.00 
Titanium Dentaurum Alloy           є80.00 
Wax rim   є12.00 
Acrylic Partial / Denture 
Full Acrylic denture one step   є 60.00 
Base Plate + Bite rim   є12.00 
Set up teeth  є3.00/tooth 
Reline complete   є40.00 
Rebase            є30.00 
Acrylic finish only    є30.00 
High Impact Denture finish only   є 50.00 
 
Valplast Partial    
Base Plate + Bite є17.00 
Set Up є4.00 / Tooth 
Finish only є40.00 
  

Additional Services  
Add Mesh    є15.00 
Aesthetic Clasp   є20.00 
Cast Clasp    є6.00 
Cast Rest    є8.00 
Special Tray   є12.00  
Night Guard   є25.00 
Temporary Acrylic Partial є30.00 
Add Clasp    є10.00 
Bleaching Tray   є15.00 

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

 S
ER

VI
C

E 
  

 
Te

l: 
+8

6 
-7

55
-8

95
01

76
4,

 8
95

01
86

4,
 8

95
01

85
4,

 8
95

01
91

4 
ex

t. 
 8

04
, 8

23
 

Fa
x:

 +
86

-7
55

-8
95

01
74

9 
Em

ai
l: 

in
fo

@
ch

in
a-

de
nt

al
.c

om
 

O
n-

lin
e 

Se
rv

ic
e:

 w
w

w
.c

hi
na

-d
en

ta
l.c

om
 


